
GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

GARCONS

Meeting national POITOU CHARENTE Meeting national POITOU CHARENTE
Angoulème Angoulème

17 FÉVRIER   2012 18 FÉVRIER   2012
Rendez-vous à 13h00 DEBUT 14h30 Rendez-vous à 07h30 DEBUT 09h00

50 NL

50 Dos

200 Dos

200 4N

MORISSET Guillaume (1045608) 

MORISSET Guillaume (1045608) 

MORISSET Guillaume (1045608) 

MORISSET Guillaume (1045608) 

00:31:52

00:36:86

02:38:50

02:39:94


